THURSDAY 14th MARCH

5.30PM
6.30PM
6.40PM
7.40PM
8.40pm

FRIDAY 15th MARCH
11.00AM
12.00PM
1.00PM
2.00PM
3.00PM
4.00PM
5.00PM
6.00PM
6.00PM
7.00PM
8.00PM

SATURDAY 16TH MATCH
10.00AM
11.00AM
12.00PM
1.00PM
2.00PM
3.00PM
4.00PM
5.00PM
7.00PM

SUNDAY 17TH MARCH
9.00AM
10.30AM
12.00PM
12.30PM

THE 2024 NORTHRUP KNOX MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT

R.Carey/J.Rabun
Oyster night welcome drinks/toast
R.Jasani/M.Sullivan
J.Pak/M.Drake
G.Handy/M.Purvis

R.Jasani/M.Sullivan
A.Peabody/).Eder
G. Ellis/).McAlhaney
R.Jasani/M.Sullivan
G.Handy/M.Purvis
J.Chamberlain/D.Villiers
G. Ellis/J.McAlhaney
A.Peabody/).Eder
Southern BBQ
S.Duncan/J.Hatcher
J.Pak/M.Drake

A.Peabody/J.Eder
R.Jasani/M.Sullivan
G.Handy/M.Purvis
S.Duncan/J.Hatcher
V.Massie/E.Drake
S.Duncan/J.Hatcher
A.Peabody/J.Eder
G. Ellis/).McAlhaney
Dinner on the Court

SF Winner Group 1 Ellis/McAlhaney
SF Winner Group 2 Handy/Purvis
Brunch
Ellis/McAlhaney

'S

Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
'S
Vs
Vs
Vs

'S
Vs

Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
'S
Vs
Vs

Vs
'S

FINAL

R.Carroll/).lole

G. Ellis/).McAlhaney
V.Massie/E.Drake
J.Chamberlain/D.Villiers

J.Pak/M.Drake
S.Duncan/J.Hatcher
J.Daly/M.Daly
V.Massie/E.Drake
R.Carey/J.Rabun
R.Carroll/).lole
V.Massie/E.Drake
G.Handy/M.Purvis

R.Carey/).Rabun
J.Daly/M.Daly

J.Chamberlain/D.Villiers
J.Daly/M.Daly
R.Carroll/).lole

J.Chamberlain/D.Villiers
J.Daly/M.Daly
R.Carroll/).lole

R.Carey/).Rabun
J.Pak/M.Drake

2nd place Group 2 Duncan/Hatcher
2nd place Group 1 Daly/ Daly

Handy/Purvis

Results
6/26/1

2/62/6
6/13/66/5
6/16/2

4/66/24/6

6/23/64/6
6/16/2
6/56/3
6/26/2
6/16/5
6/26/4

6/03/66/5
6/46/1

6/35/66/5
6/35/65/6
6/36/3
6/26/1
6/33/65/6
6/26/1
6/43/66/4
1/66/16/5

6/16/2
6/26/1

3/61/6



