

THE 2024 NORTHRUP KNOX MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT

THURSDAY 14th MARCH	/		20 11/11	Results
5.30PM	R.Carey/J.Rabun	VS	R.Carroll/J.Iole	6/2 6/1
6.30PM	Oyster night welcome drinks/toast		0.511: /1.24.411	
6.40PM	R.Jasani/M.Sullivan	VS	G. Ellis/J.McAlhaney	2/6 2/6
7.40PM	J.Pak/M.Drake	VS	V.Massie/E.Drake	6/1 3/6 6/5
8.40pm	G.Handy/M.Purvis	VS	J.Chamberlain/D.Villiers	6/1 6/2
FRIDAY 15th MARCH				
11.00AM	R.Jasani/M.Sullivan	VS	J.Pak/M.Drake	4/6 6/2 4/6
12.00PM	A.Peabody/J.Eder	VS	S.Duncan/J.Hatcher	6/2 3/6 4/6
1.00PM	G. Ellis/J.McAlhaney	VS	J.Daly/M.Daly	6/1 6/2
2.00PM	R.Jasani/M.Sullivan	VS	V.Massie/E.Drake	6/5 6/3
3.00PM	G.Handy/M.Purvis	VS	R.Carey/J.Rabun	6/2 6/2
4.00PM	J.Chamberlain/D.Villiers	VS	R.Carroll/J.Iole	6/1 6/5
5.00PM	G. Ellis/J.McAlhaney	VS	V.Massie/E.Drake	6/2 6/4
6.00PM	A.Peabody/J.Eder	VS	G.Handy/M.Purvis	
6.00PM	Southern BBQ			
7.00PM	S.Duncan/J.Hatcher	VS	R.Carey/J.Rabun	6/0 3/6 6/5
8.00PM	J.Pak/M.Drake	VS	J.Daly/M.Daly	6/4 6/1
SATURDAY 16TH MATCH				
10.00AM	A.Peabody/J.Eder	VS	J.Chamberlain/D.Villiers	6/3 5/6 6/5
11.00AM	R.Jasani/M.Sullivan	VS	J.Daly/M.Daly	6/3 5/6 5/6
12.00PM	G.Handy/M.Purvis	VS	R.Carroll/J.Iole	6/3 6/3
1.00PM	S.Duncan/J.Hatcher	VS	J.Chamberlain/D.Villiers	6/2 6/1
2.00PM	V.Massie/E.Drake	VS	J.Daly/M.Daly	6/3 3/6 5/6
3.00PM	S.Duncan/J.Hatcher	VS	R.Carroll/J.Iole	6/2 6/1
4.00PM	A.Peabody/J.Eder	VS	R.Carey/J.Rabun	6/4 3/6 6/4
5.00PM	G. Ellis/J.McAlhaney	VS	J.Pak/M.Drake	1/6 6/1 6/5
7.00PM	Dinner on the Court			
SUNDAY 17TH MARCH				
9.00AM	SF Winner Group 1 Ellis/McAlhaney	VS	2nd place Group 2 Duncan/Hatcher	6/1 6/2
10.30AM	SF Winner Group 2 Handy/Purvis	VS	2nd place Group 1 Daly/ Daly	6/2 6/1
12.00PM	Brunch			
12.30PM	Ellis/McAlhaney	FINAL	Handy/Purvis	3/6 1/6